
Door Reinforcements 

Surface Vertical Rod Reinforcement 

Top & bottom 

reinforcement plates 

required on vertical 

rod ap lication only* 

[ 6"] 
6.000 

[ 2'-0"] 
24.000 
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Inside Face of Door 

(push side) 

40" Max 
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* All plates 14 Gauge
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Outside Face of Door 

(pull side) 

www. nationalcustomhol lowmetal. com 




